
LOT 16 EMERALD FOREST S/D.

ORB 761-121, QCD 1032-1130.

LINAM ROSALINA A
422 SW EMERALD ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02866-116
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0

230,973

1191/1412 3/18/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL M LINAM

ROSALINA A LINAM

0761/0121 6/08/1992 WD Q I 76,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAUGHTRY-CRAWFORD

DANIEL LINAM
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000043045 Remodel 4,200 10/26/2021

32291 MAINT/ALTR 80 09/16/2014

1993HX Base Yr

422 SW EMERALD ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,230 112.3080 125.78 280,489 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1993 Heated Area: 1742

BAS 1,742 100 1,742 146,803

FEP 228 80 182 15,338

FGR 526 55 289 24,355

FOP 56 30 17 1,432

2,552 2,230 187,928

BAS= W28 S8 FEP= W19 S12 E19 N12$ S12 W19 N12 W7 S43 E14 FOP=
N4 E14 S4 W14$ N4 E14FGR=  N16 E25 S20 W12 S2 W13 N6$ N16E26
N31$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 100 1,600.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,240

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

5,240

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


